
Stand: 21.03.2010 / 09:07:31

Ergebnisübersicht: Putbus/Altkamp,PLS am 20.03.2010 [201012002] 20.03.2010 - 20.03.2010

1 Dressurprüfung Kl.A  A7/2

1. Kati Spierling (RSC Greifswald Bodden Neuenkirchen) Santinus 265 7.60P

2. Michele Zuther (RV Seenland-Klein Labenz e.V.) De Finessa20 7.40P

3. Kati Spierling (RSC Greifswald Bodden Neuenkirchen) Befana4 7.20P

4. Anne Braun (RFV Altkamp u.Um.e.V.) Wilkinson 676 7.10P

5. Anne Räder (RV Hof-Bohm e.V.) Carry Ann W8 7.00P

5. Christin Schulz (RSC Neuendorf e.V.) Podolski 460 7.00P

7. Daniela Grimmel-Herzer (Parkentiner RV Am Hütter Wohld e.V) Grande 16436 6.90P

8. Sabine Gold (RFV Poseritz e.V.) Sunny Time70 6.80

9. Jule Kahmann (RFV Trent 82 e.V.) Livius 11451 6.70

9. Manuela Granzow (RSC Neuendorf e.V.) Rainbow 13364 6.70

11. Amelie Riedesel (RFV Altkamp u.Um.e.V.) Fairy-Tale 432 6.60

11. Armin Spierling (RSC Greifswald Bodden Neuenkirchen) Penelope 18655 6.60

11. Roland Maaß (RSC Neuendorf e.V.) Ustima73 6.60

14. Anne Räder (RV Hof-Bohm e.V.) Dorado W 229 6.50

14. Armin Spierling (RSC Greifswald Bodden Neuenkirchen) Sultano 1269 6.50

16. Antje Range (Vineta Reitclub 2000 Barth e.V.) Alko 272 6.40

16. Anke Freese (RFV Muhlitz e.V.) Devon 1325 6.40

16. Maxi Klawonn (RFV Trent 82 e.V.) Linally50 6.40

19. Jana Lubs (RV Ribnitz-Damgarten) Kiba- M43 6.30

19. Katja Koßmann (RFV Trent 82 e.V.) Michel 19352 6.30

19. Amelie Riedesel (RFV Altkamp u.Um.e.V.) Saveria89 6.30

22. Sophie Mielke (RFV Arkona e.V) Desou24 6.00

23. Nadine Zierke (RFV Altkamp u.Um.e.V.) Solistin 1766 5.80

24. Marie-Sophie Kutschan (RFV Trent 82 e.V.) Aragon 3563 5.70

24. Johanna Schmidt (RFV Altkamp u.Um.e.V.) Soltana 267 5.70

26. Maike Platz (RSC Greifswald Bodden Neuenkirchen) Claudius 4514 5.20

27. Anne Christin Quaas (RFV Arkona e.V) Pirelli 3858 5.00

2 Dressurprfg. Kl.L - Tr.  L3

1. Michele Zuther (RV Seenland-Klein Labenz e.V.) De Finessa20 7.20P

2. Kati Spierling (RSC Greifswald Bodden Neuenkirchen) Befana4 7.10P

3. Andreas Brandt (RSC Neuendorf e.V.) Clever & Smart 415 7.00P

4. Anne Räder (RV Hof-Bohm e.V.) Carry Ann W8 6.90P

5. Jule Kahmann (RFV Trent 82 e.V.) Livius 11451 6.60

6. Philipp Riedesel (RFV Altkamp u.Um.e.V.) Faenza 431 6.50

7. Anne Räder (RV Hof-Bohm e.V.) Dorado W 229 6.40

7. Daniela Grimmel-Herzer (Parkentiner RV Am Hütter Wohld e.V) Grande 16436 6.40

7. Sabine Gold (RFV Poseritz e.V.) Sunny Time70 6.40

10. Michele Zuther (RV Seenland-Klein Labenz e.V.) Nacalida53 6.30

10. Manuela Granzow (RSC Neuendorf e.V.) Rainbow 13364 6.30

10. Anne Braun (RFV Altkamp u.Um.e.V.) Wilkinson 676 6.30

13. Armin Spierling (RSC Greifswald Bodden Neuenkirchen) Penelope 18655 6.00

14. Armin Spierling (RSC Greifswald Bodden Neuenkirchen) Sultano 1269 5.80

3 Springpferdeprfg. Kl.A**

1. Steffen Wiek (RFV Arkona e.V) Samy Deluxe 384 7.50P

2. Lisa Rohde (SV Steinhagen) Lantano 4847 7.40P

3. Sophie Mielke (RFV Arkona e.V) Dancing Queen 11919 7.30P

4. Jana Lubs (RV Ribnitz-Damgarten) Wilkon77 7.00P

5. Andreas Brandt (RSC Neuendorf e.V.) Haeram38 6.90

6. Andre Wiek (RFV Arkona e.V) Jetlack41 6.80

6. Julian Sass (RV Pappelhof Staven e.V) That's Tsunami72 6.80

8. Steffen Wiek (RFV Arkona e.V) Fanny 64433 6.70

8. Jana Lubs (RV Ribnitz-Damgarten) Kiba- M43 6.70

8. Julian Sass (RV Pappelhof Staven e.V) Noblesse 22154 6.70

11. Roland Maaß (RSC Neuendorf e.V.) Ustima73 6.50

12. Katja Koßmann (RFV Trent 82 e.V.) Michel 19352 6.30

12. Nadine Zierke (RFV Altkamp u.Um.e.V.) Solistin 1766 6.30

14. Jil Wingenroth (RFV Arkona e.V) Pepper 15356 6.20

15. Amelie Riedesel (RFV Altkamp u.Um.e.V.) Saveria89 6.10

4 Springprüfung Kl. A*  m. Stilwertung

1. Julian Sass (RV Pappelhof Staven e.V) I am Paula39 *(8.20) 0.00 / 56.54P

2. Michele Zuther (RV Seenland-Klein Labenz e.V.) De Finessa20 *(8.00) 0.00 / 53.90P

3. Michele Zuther (RV Seenland-Klein Labenz e.V.) Nacalida53 *(7.50) 0.00 / 54.73P

4. Lisa Rohde (SV Steinhagen) Lantano 4847 *(7.40) 0.00 / 53.07P

5. Amelie Riedesel (RFV Altkamp u.Um.e.V.) Fairy-Tale 432 *(7.30) 0.00 / 5.36P

6. Shanice Ashanti Stepper (Vineta Reitclub 2000 Barth e.V.) Chicki Micky12 *(7.20) 0.00 / 51.77P

6. Philipp Riedesel (RFV Altkamp u.Um.e.V.) Faenza 431 *(7.20) 0.00 / 54.37P
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8. Julian Sass (RV Pappelhof Staven e.V) That's Tsunami72 *(7.10) 0.00 / 56.23

9. Amelie Riedesel (RFV Altkamp u.Um.e.V.) Saveria89 *(7.00) 0.00 / 52.80

10. Andre Wiek (RFV Arkona e.V) Jetlack41 *(6.90) 0.00 / 56.93

11. Lisett Grawwert (RFV Dubnitz e.V.) Juliane 4142 *(6.80) 0.00 / 50.75

12. Louisa Krimmling (RFV Poseritz e.V.) Lawinia 3149 *(6.70) 0.00 / 50.28

12. Jessica Maaß (PSV Rühn e.V.) Nora 42787 *(6.70) 0.00 / 55.00

14. Katja Koßmann (RFV Trent 82 e.V.) Michel 19352 *(6.50) 0.00 / 47.17

15. Caroline Spetzke (SV Steinhagen) Cerby9 *(6.40) 0.00 / 55.67

15. Anne Christin Quaas (RFV Arkona e.V) Pirelli 3858 *(6.40) 0.00 / 54.51

17. Sabine Hoyer (RV Gestüt Kempke Hof e.V) Granida37 *(6.30) 0.00 / 52.04

18. Nadine Zierke (RFV Altkamp u.Um.e.V.) Solistin 1766 *(6.20) 0.00 / 56.23

19. Sabine Hoyer (RV Gestüt Kempke Hof e.V) Wincenta 478 *(5.70) 0.00 / 47.25

20. Sophie Mielke (RFV Arkona e.V) Dancing Queen 11919 *4.00 / 48.72

21. Shanice Ashanti Stepper (Vineta Reitclub 2000 Barth e.V.) Chapa Shanga11 *4.00 / 52.14

22. Christin Schulz (RSC Neuendorf e.V.) Podolski 460 *4.00 / 53.01

23. Nadine Raschel (Reitclub Bocksee e.V.) Daleenia Danera18 *4.00 / 53.97

23. Jil Wingenroth (RFV Arkona e.V) Pepper 15356 *4.00 / 53.97

25. Jana Lubs (RV Ribnitz-Damgarten) Wilkon77 *4.00 / 57.33

26. Andreas Brandt (RSC Neuendorf e.V.) Haeram38 *4.00 / 57.67

27. Anne Braun (RFV Altkamp u.Um.e.V.) Wilkinson 676 *4.00 / 58.67

28. Jil Wingenroth (RFV Arkona e.V) Prinzessa 361 *4.75 / 63.49

5 Glücksspringprfg.Kl.A**

1. Shanice Ashanti Stepper (Vineta Reitclub 2000 Barth e.V.) Chicki Micky12 18.00 / 48.56P

2. Martin Strobelt (RFV Rambin/Rügen e.V) Cantalou6 18.00 / 49.54P

3. Dirk Zorn (RV Gestüt Kempke Hof e.V) Jacky 13540 18.00 / 49.88P

4. Shanice Ashanti Stepper (Vineta Reitclub 2000 Barth e.V.) Chapa Shanga11 16.00 / 47.20P

5. Steffen Wiek (RFV Arkona e.V) Fanny 64433 16.00 / 49.97P

6. Philipp Riedesel (RFV Altkamp u.Um.e.V.) Faenza 431 16.00 / 50.21

7. Amelie Riedesel (RFV Altkamp u.Um.e.V.) Fairy-Tale 432 16.00 / 50.29

8. Andreas Brandt (RSC Neuendorf e.V.) Coralie 816 16.00 / 59.20

9. Jil Wingenroth (RFV Arkona e.V) Prinzessa 361 14.00 / 46.89

10. Louisa Krimmling (RFV Poseritz e.V.) Lawinia 3149 14.00 / 50.76

11. Nadine Raschel (Reitclub Bocksee e.V.) Daleenia Danera18 13.00 / 48.08

12. Jessica Maaß (PSV Rühn e.V.) Nora 42787 13.00 / 48.84

13. Sabine Hoyer (RV Gestüt Kempke Hof e.V) Granida37 12.00 / 46.22

14. Christin Schulz (RSC Neuendorf e.V.) Podolski 460 12.00 / 47.51

15. Steffen Wiek (RFV Arkona e.V) Samy Deluxe 384 12.00 / 49.32

16. Caroline Spetzke (SV Steinhagen) Cerby9 12.00 / 60.03

17. Lisett Grawwert (RFV Dubnitz e.V.) Juliane 4142 11.00 / 46.80

18. Armin Spetzke (SV Steinhagen) Sugar 9668 11.00 / 56.09

6 Punktespringprfg. Kl.L

1. Steffen Wiek (RFV Arkona e.V) Kosmos 4983 27.00 / 30.38P

2. Andreas Brandt (RSC Neuendorf e.V.) Genesis 8935 27.00 / 31.72P

3. Claudia Hoppe (Tspv Sagard 1862 e.V.) La Fleur 3844 23.00 / 27.08P

4. Claudia Hoppe (Tspv Sagard 1862 e.V.) Denver 13022 23.00 / 29.92P

5. Shanice Ashanti Stepper (Vineta Reitclub 2000 Barth e.V.) Chicki Micky12 23.00 / 31.41

6. Andreas Brandt (RSC Neuendorf e.V.) Clever & Smart 415 22.00 / 30.74

7. Andre Wiek (RFV Arkona e.V) Ladinor 345 22.00 / 33.03

8. Julian Sass (RV Pappelhof Staven e.V) Eiswind 1730 21.00 / 30.50

9. Shanice Ashanti Stepper (Vineta Reitclub 2000 Barth e.V.) Chapa Shanga11 20.00 / 29.37

10. Paulin Gramenz (RFV Dubnitz e.V.) Püppi 14262 7.25 / 44.07

11. Dirk Zorn (RV Gestüt Kempke Hof e.V) Jacky 13540 0.00 / 30.69

7 Springprfg.Kl.L m.St.

1. Julian Sass (RV Pappelhof Staven e.V) Eiswind 1730 *0.00 / 39.79P

2. Andreas Brandt (RSC Neuendorf e.V.) Genesis 8935 *1.00 / 45.01P

3. Steffen Wiek (RFV Arkona e.V) Kosmos 4983 *4.00 / 34.53P

4. Claudia Hoppe (Tspv Sagard 1862 e.V.) La Fleur 3844 *4.00 / 38.74P

5. Andre Wiek (RFV Arkona e.V) Ladinor 345 *4.00 / 43.19

6. Martin Strobelt (RFV Rambin/Rügen e.V) Cantalou6 *8.00 / 36.07

7. Andreas Brandt (RSC Neuendorf e.V.) Coralie 816 *8.00 / 44.71

8. Paulin Gramenz (RFV Dubnitz e.V.) Püppi 14262 8.00 / 44.47

8 Dressurreiter-WB Kl.E RE1

1. Marie-Sophie Kutschan (RFV Trent 82 e.V.) Aragon 3563 7.30P

2. Maike Platz (RSC Greifswald Bodden Neuenkirchen) Claudius 4514 6.90P

2. Anne Christin Quaas (RFV Arkona e.V) Pirelli 3858 6.90P

4. Maxi Klawonn (RFV Trent 82 e.V.) Linally50 6.80P
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4. Anna Kramp (Vineta Reitclub 2000 Barth e.V.) Nicos81 6.80P

6. Lena Riekhof (RSC Neuendorf e.V.) Gorby90 6.50P

7. Nina Starr (Vineta Reitclub 2000 Barth e.V.) Hieke82 6.40

8. Annabell Riedesel (RFV Altkamp u.Um.e.V.) Pit 9886 5.90

9. Svenja Kramp (Vineta Reitclub 2000 Barth e.V.) Paule85 5.60

10. Sophie Range (Vineta Reitclub 2000 Barth e.V.) Amadeus88 5.30
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